
 

 

RAJASTHAN HOUSING BOARD, JAIPUR 

Head Office: “Awas Bhawan”, Janpath, Jyoti Nagar, Jaipur. 

 

No.Computer\TV\04\2021\959     Dated: 10/08/2021 

 

UBN NO. RHB2122GLOB00116 

 

TENDER NOTICE                   

 
Online Procurement at Rajasthan Housing Board (RHB), Head Office. The details of NIT documents are available at 

https://urban.rajasthan.gov.in/rhb, https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in and eproc.rajasthan.gov.in. 

 

Goods & Service Tentative 

Estimated 

cost of works 

EMD Date start of 

Bid Document 

Last date & 

Time Bid 

submission 

Date & Time for 

opening of Bid 

Supply,  Installation & Fixing 

of 8 nos LED Television Set 

(4K 98, 55, 50/49 inch) and 

other supplementary items. 

Rs.25.00 

Lakh 

Rs. 50,000/- 15/08/2021 30/08/2021 

upto12.30 PM 

30/08/2021   

Upto 04.00 PM 

 

                 

-sd- 

 (Anuj Mathur) 

             Joint Director/(SA) 
 

https://urban.rajasthan.gov.in/rhb
https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/

